VESDA-E VEA
MICROBORE TUBES AND FITTINGS
Features
•	 Plenum rated
•	 Flame retardant
•	 High quality polyethylene material
•	 Stress crack resistant
•	 Unique ID

Part No. 30738
September 2020
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
VSP-979 VESDA-E VEA Microbore Tube Cutter (pack of 3)
VSP-990-330 VESDA-E VEA 6mm Microbore Tube UL-compliant Plenum-rated (330ft)
VSP-991 VESDA-E VEA 4mm Microbore Tube UL-compliant Plenum-rated (500 ft)
VSP-998 VESDA-E VEA 6mm Blanking Plug (pack of 50)
VSP-1000 VESDA-E VEA 6mm to 4mm Reducer (pack of 10)
VSP-1001 VESDA-E VEA 6mm to 6mm Straight Union (pack of 10)
VSP-1002 VESDA-E VEA 4mm to 4mm Straight Union (pack of 10)
VSP-1003 VESDA-E VEA 6mm to 6mm RA Joiner (pack of 10)
VSP-1004 VESDA-E VEA 4mm to 4mm RA Joiner (pack of 10)
VESDA-E VEA
MICROBORE TUBES AND FITTINGS
Specifications
Tube Sizes (6mm OD x 4mm ID), (4mm OD x 2.5mm ID)